CATALOG
2023
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE295AI15HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 (116”), 1.5 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AI3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 (116”), 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE295AI3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 (116”), 3 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AI5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 (116”), 5 HP, 3P, SS
Control System
- Easy Use
- Start and Stop Buttons.
- Robust Design made in Stainless Steel.

- 17.75” x 37” Stainless Steel
- Thickness makes for resistant surface
- Enough space to stack product
SIEB295AI-
M
EA
T
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
SIE295AI-
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE 295 PLUS MODEL
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE295AIHER15HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 PLUS (116”), 1.5 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AIHER3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 PLUS (116”), 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE295AIHER3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 PLUS (116”), 3 HP, 1P, SS
SIE295AIHER5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 295 PLUS (116”), 5 HP, 3P, SS
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE 305  PLUS MODEL
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE305AIHER15HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 305 PLUS (120”), 1.5 HP, 1P, SS
SIE305AIHER3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 305 PLUS (120”), 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE305AIHER3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 305 PLUS(120”), 3 HP, 1P, SS
SIE305AIHER5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 305 PLUS(120"), 5 HP, 3P, SS
295 and 320 (PLUS) Stainless Steel
Motor 1.5 hp, 3hp or 5hp
- Durable and trustworthy, perfect for the style of cut
and use of the Cutting Band Saw Machine.

T
142 Stainless Steel
- 3hp or 5hp motor.
- Totally enclosed
- Removable double flanged pulleys
- Exclusive two-piece table and open frame
- Magnetic switch with thermal protection
for voltage overloads
- Saw blade 142” long
- Capacity: cutting clearance is
15 3/4” D X 17 1/2” H X 24” L
- Weight: 566.5 LB
NEWNEW
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE 142 MODEL
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE360AIHER3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 360 CM (142”), 3 HP, 1P, SS
SIE360AIHER3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 360 CM (142”), 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE360AIHER5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 360 CM (142”), 5 HP, 3P, SS
M
EA
T
EQ

Product Pusher
126 Stainless Steel
Triphasic 5hp.
3 Hp or 5hp motor (line), optional 1.5 HP and 3
HP.
Hose washable.
ON-OFF Switch, with Emergency Stop.
Blade tension control accessible and automatic.
Cutting Band Saw 126’’.
Cutting capacity 13 ¾” width X 20” height X 20
½” length.
Speed 16 mts./sec.
NEWNEW
MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE 126 MODEL
ID DESCRIPTION
SIE320AIHER5HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 320 (126”), 5 HP, 3P, SS
SIE320AIHER3HP3P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 320 (126”), 3 HP, 3P, SS
SIE320AIHER3HP1P MEAT CUTTING BAND SAW MACHINE MODEL 320 (126”), 3 HP, 1P, SS
M
EAT EQ
UIPM
EN

3/4HP 373
WATTS
Voltage 110 V 220 V
Electric
power
7.2 Amp 4.1 Amp
M
EA
T
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T MEAT GRINDER PLATE
ID DESCRIPTION
BCD12P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD12P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #12,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #22,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD22PK3 MEAT GRINDER 22 LIVER (3) " STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P1 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P12 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/2", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P14 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P18 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 1/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P316 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/16", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P34 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/4", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P38 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
BCD32P58 MEAT GRINDER PLATE #32,  PERFORATED, 5/8", STAINLESS STEEL
ITALIAN STYLE GRINDER KNIVE
GRINDER KNIVE
GRINDER STRAIGHT KNIVE
G

3/8, 1/2, 5/8,
3/4, k
1/8, 3/16, 1/4,
3/8, 1/2, 5/8,
3/4, 1
9mm
12mm
thickneSS PerforationS
M
EAT EQ
UIPM
EN
T
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB322L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-50"TO 322-116"
BCB322L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-117" TO 322-128"
BCB322L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 322-129" TO 322-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB325L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-50" TO 325-116"
BCB325L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-117" TO 325-128"
BCB325L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 325-129" TO 325-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB422L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-50"TO 422-116"
BCB422L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-117" TO 422-128"
BCB422L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 422-129" TO 422-150"
CUTTING BAND SAWS
ID DESCRIPTION
BCB425L1 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-50" TO 425-116"
BCB425L2 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-117" TO 425-128"
BCB425L3 CUTTING BAND SAWS FROM 425-129" TO 425-150"
Cutting Band
Saws
-Less waste
-Better Cuts